
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MAZDA RACEWAY LAGUNA SECA - MONTEREY, CA

ROUND 7 OF 11 - JULY 21-23, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

2006 RED BULL U.S. GRAND PRIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1632.1351

1 A. Yates  1032.3182

2 J. Hacking  1332.3823

32 E. Bostrom  1032.3974

99 G. May  832.4895

15 S. Rapp  1032.5756

16 M. Craggill  532.5877

150 M. Lynn  732.6298

59 J. Holden  832.7119

43 J. Pridmore  532.74810

12 B. Attard  1632.79811

4 J. Hayes  1032.86712

25 A. Tamitsuji  932.97113

6 D. Buckmaster  933.03414

44 J. Haner  233.26015

18 C. Ulrich  1333.42716

311 R. Pietri  933.91017

129 C. Eaton  1034.06418

550 L. Bagnis  1234.13219

83 T. Knutson  1134.21320

159 M. Szwarc  1434.40521

355 D. Lippis  534.50322

616 B. Hendry  534.55323

118 L. Williams  1634.73124

102 M. Simon  1534.73825

288 R. Kienast  1634.77726

157 D. Wilson  234.78427

213 R. Dowie  535.00828

374 B. Teasdale  935.14529

125 M. Martinez  1135.27630

75 J. Kerker  535.29231

96 A. Gobert  135.68532

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 A. Yates  619.1131

2 J. Hacking  1619.1372

59 J. Holden  1419.2233

32 E. Bostrom  1019.2524

40 J. Disalvo  1619.2795

15 S. Rapp  1019.3576

99 G. May  719.3727

4 J. Hayes  1019.4018

43 J. Pridmore  1119.4309

12 B. Attard  1619.44810

16 M. Craggill  619.46111

25 A. Tamitsuji  1319.54212

150 M. Lynn  1519.61013

18 C. Ulrich  1619.63014

6 D. Buckmaster  1319.66615

44 J. Haner  819.76716

96 A. Gobert  119.86317

311 R. Pietri  1719.98318

159 M. Szwarc  1620.10719

550 L. Bagnis  1020.10920

129 C. Eaton  920.17221

83 T. Knutson  1320.28122

616 B. Hendry  520.39523

288 R. Kienast  1620.41524

355 D. Lippis  1620.45625

157 D. Wilson  920.51726

102 M. Simon  1620.54127

118 L. Williams  1620.64828

374 B. Teasdale  920.67529

125 M. Martinez  1620.81730

213 R. Dowie  1620.82231

75 J. Kerker  220.86532

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1134.3571

40 J. Disalvo  1734.4182

32 E. Bostrom  1734.5683

1 A. Yates  1034.5724

59 J. Holden  1134.7875

99 G. May  534.8216

15 S. Rapp  734.8437

43 J. Pridmore  1135.2088

16 M. Craggill  535.2279

150 M. Lynn  1235.23510

4 J. Hayes  1235.31711

12 B. Attard  1035.47212

25 A. Tamitsuji  1035.50713

6 D. Buckmaster  1235.62414

18 C. Ulrich  1535.76815

44 J. Haner  836.03516

311 R. Pietri  1036.28817

550 L. Bagnis  236.61318

129 C. Eaton  936.64019

96 A. Gobert  136.94520

118 L. Williams  937.04721

159 M. Szwarc  1437.07722

83 T. Knutson  1337.08223

616 B. Hendry  937.08424

157 D. Wilson  937.17625

288 R. Kienast  1437.26426

374 B. Teasdale  1037.60327

125 M. Martinez  1037.63628

213 R. Dowie  837.63629

75 J. Kerker  637.64630

355 D. Lippis  1037.66731

102 M. Simon  1637.78532
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